
Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero Name game jury president: ................................................................

Signature: ...........................................................................................

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent Total
Atts No Name

24 72 Total Team
11 21 7 Matias Angel
4 13 14 Morales Fernando

17 118 Total Team
17 101 14 Morales Fernando
51 85 Total Team
16 25 7 Matias Angel
28 47 15 Figueroa Juan

Excellent Total
Atts No Name

17 83 Total Team
7 19 4 Meyer Gustavo
5 18 1 Becerra Mario

10 95 Total Team
10 81 8 Ramirez Ignacio
47 75 Total Team
18 27 4 Meyer Gustavo
19 31 1 Becerra Mario

Best Scorer 20 71 10 Bird Victor22 63 12 Martell Jose

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

63 125 Total Team
20 50 10 Bird Victor
16 29 11 Muniz Roberto
5 43 Total Team
3 13 18 Nunez Josue
1 6 15 Figueroa Juan
4 92 Total Team
2 16 16 Escalante Enrrique
1 20 14 Morales Fernando

19 Total Team
91 260 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

53 98 Total Team
18 38 12 Martell Jose
15 23 4 Meyer Gustavo
7 60 Total Team
3 8 12 Martell Jose
2 18 11 Garcia Juan
5 96 Total Team
3 23 4 Meyer Gustavo
1 14 6 Bricio Irving

32 Total Team
97 254 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

PUR • Puerto Rico 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 Berrios Gregory
5 Ramirez Carlos
7 Matias AngelL

10 Bird Victor
11 Muniz Roberto
12 Menendez David
13 Matias Alexis
14 Morales Fernando
15 Figueroa Juan
16 Escalante Enrrique
18 Nunez Josue

L L L L
20
17

5
11
13
6

Coach:
Assistant:

Jorge W. Perez Vento (DOM)
Alejandro, Arcona (ARG)

MEX • Mexico 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Becerra MarioL
2 Gonzalez Jesus
3 Alba David
4 Meyer Gustavo
5 Rangel Pedro
6 Bricio Irving
8 Ramirez Ignacio

11 Garcia Juan
12 Martell Jose
14 Aguilera Tomas
17 Valdez Raymundo
18 Leal Fabian

L L L L

20

10
1
9

22
3

Coach:
Assistant:

Carlos, Novoa (MEX)
Adrian, Delgado (MEX)

Referees: Taras Ilkwi (CAN) & Calos Quintana (PAN)

MEX
PUR 1

3 26
24

25
22

21
25

25
20

97
91

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:27 0:27 0:28 0:26 1:48

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

17 68008/06/2007
Santo Domingo
Palacio de Voleibol

Match duration:  Start: 19:28  End: 21:25  Total: 1:57
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
II Copa Panamericana Voleibol Masculina RD 2007
Finales  (Places 1-2)


